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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PALA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
09/01/2026

To date
09/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 09/01/2026 AMAL JOSEPH JOSEPH ANTONY 
(FTHR)

ALAPPATTUKUNNEL, 
PUTHUSSERY, 
MOONNILAVU, 

KALATHUKADAVU, 
686579, MEENACHIL

  

2 09/01/2026 CICILY GEORGE GEORGE (HSBN) MALEKANDATHIL, 
KAROOR, LALAM, 

KAROOR P O, 686574, 
MEENACHIL

  

3 09/01/2026 MEREENA MOTHER SUPERIOR 
(OTHR)

ST THOMAS 
CONVENT, 

CHETHIMATTAM, 
PALA, PALA, 686575, 

MEENACHIL

  

4 09/01/2026 TINA GEORGE GEORGE (FTHR) MALEKANDATHIL, 
KAROOR, LALAM, 

KAROOR P O, 686574, 
MEENACHIL

  

5 09/01/2026 LEELAMMA  JOSEPH MOTHER SUPERIOR 
(OTHR)

ST THOMAS 
CONVENT, 

CHETHIMATTAM, 
PALA, PALA P O, 

686575, MEENACHIL
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PALA

Revision identity

6 09/01/2026 TWINKLE GEORGE GEORGE M M (FTHR) MALEKANDATHIL, 
KAROOR, LALAM, 

KAROOR P O, 686574, 
MEENACHIL

  

7 09/01/2026 Asha C Mathew Jobin John (HSBN) 03/412, Poovathinkal 
Thazhathel, Neeloor P 
O, Kadanad, Neeloor, 

686651, Meenachil

  

8 09/01/2026 MARY SHYNY JOMON GEORGE 
(HSBN)

006/83, 
CHEMPAKATHINAL, 

MARANGADU, 
VELLILAPPILLY, 

RAMAPURAM 
BAZAR P O, 686576, 

MEENACHIL

  

9 09/01/2026 AMAL RAJESH RAJESH T P (FTHR) CHENGAMPLACKAL, 
METHIRI, 

RAMAPURAM, 
METHIRI, 686576, 

MEENACHIL

  

10 09/01/2026 JOMON GEORGE GEORGE C T (FTHR) 006/83, 
CHEMPAKATHINAL, 

MARANGADU, 
VELLILAPPILLY, 

RAMAPURAM 
BAZAR P O, 686576, 

MEENACHIL

  

11 09/01/2026 Tinku Raju Joseph (OTHR) Porunnakkott, Palavely, 
Ramapuram, 

Ramapuram, 686576, 
Meenachil

  

12 09/01/2026 ALONA SUNNY SUNNY MICHAEL 
(FTHR)

07/ 56, ARACKAL 
KANDATHIL, 

MUNDANKAL, 
LALAM, 

MUNDANKAL, 
686574, MEENACHIL
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PALA

Revision identity

13 09/01/2026 SWAPNA CYRIAC CYRIAC 
KAREETHRA SCARIA 

(HSBN)

KAREETHRA, 
EZHACHERRY, 
EZHACHERRY, 
EZHACHERRY, 

686651, MEENACHIL

  

14 09/01/2026 Mary Thomas Mother Superior Mother 
Superior (OTHR)

Donbosco Poor Home, 
Kadanad, Kadanad, 
Kadanad, 686653, 

Malayalam

  

15 09/01/2026 ASWATHY DAS P PRASANTH B (HSBN) NELLANIKKATTUPARAYIL, 
VALAVOOR, 
VALLICHIRA, 

VALAVOOR P O, 
686635, MEENACHIL

  

16 09/01/2026 CYRIAC 
KAREETHRA SCARIA

SCARIA (FTHR) KAREETHRA, 
EZHACHERRY, 
EZHACHERRY, 
EZHACHERRY, 

686651, MEENACHIL

  

17 09/01/2026 ANJANA 
VASUDEVAN 

Vasudevan K S (FTHR) Kathirolil, Vellilappally, 
Ramapuram, 

Ramapuram Bzar, 
686576, Meenachil

  

18 09/01/2026 SALIMON K R RAMAN (FTHR) KONDOOR, 
VALLICHIRA, 
VALLICHIRA, 

VALLICHIRA, 686574, 
MEENACHIL

  

19 09/01/2026 ATHULYA RAJESH RAJESH E C (FTHR) ELAYACHATTU, 
MOONNILAVU, 
MOONNILAVU, 
MOONNILAVU, 

686586, MEENACHIL
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PALA

Revision identity

20 09/01/2026 UMA SHAJAN PRAVEEN V S (HSBN) 04/97 A 
VADAKKEKUTTU, 

KAYYOOR P O, 
BHARANANGANAM, 
KAYYOOR, 686651, 

MEENACHIL

  

21 09/01/2026 Rosa Abraham Benny K P (HSBN) 12/238A, Kunnel, 
Kadanad P O, Kadanad, 

Kadnad, 686653, 
Meenachil

  

22 09/01/2026 VASANTHA BALAN (HSBN) 327/ELAVUMKAL, 
KONDADU, 

RAMAPURAM, 
RAMAPURAM, 

686576, MEENACHIL

  

23 09/01/2026 PRASANTH BHAVANI (MTHR) NELLANIKKATTUPARAYIL, 
VALAVOOR, 
VALLICHIRA, 

VALAVOOR P O, 
686635, MEENACHIL

  

24 09/01/2026 ALBIN VINU VINU MICHEAL 
(FTHR)

10/192E 
KANJIRATHINKAL, 

AIMCOMBU, 
VELLILAPPILLY, 

KADANADU, 686653, 
PALA

  

25 09/01/2026 Santha Gopalakrishnan Gopalakrishnan (HSBN) Kovattarackal, 
Amanakara, 
Ramapuram, 

Ramapuram, 686576, 
Meenachil

  

26 09/01/2026 Maneesh Mathew Mathew (FTHR) Silent Night, 
Amanakara, 
Ramapuram, 

Ramapuram, 686576, 
Meenachil
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PALA

Revision identity

27 09/01/2026 ASWATHY ANIL SINDHUMOL K N 
(MTHR)

KARIVATTU, 
THALANAD, 
THALANAD, 

THALANAD P O, 
686580, MEENACHIL

  

28 09/01/2026 SALEENA I SAJU JOSEPH (HSBN) Oonnukallumkal, 
Edappady, 

EDAPPADY, 
EDAPPADY, 686578, 

MEENACHIL

  

29 09/01/2026 PREENI EMMANUEL EMMANUEL S (HSBN) VII/382-C 
UPPOOTTIL, 

BHARANANGANAM, 
BHARANANGANAM, 
BHARANANGANAM, 
686578, MEENACHIL

  

30 09/01/2026 RIYA BIJU BIJU AUGUSTINE 
(FTHR)

ANICHUVATTIL, 
VALLICHIRA, 
VALLICHIRA, 

VALLICHIRA, 686574, 
MEENACHIL

  

31 09/01/2026 Vasudevan Kartha K V Vasudevan Namboothiri 
(FTHR)

Saraswathi Vilasam, 
Amanakara, 
Ramapuram, 

Ramapuram, 686575, 
Meenachil

  

32 09/01/2026 IVIN  SEBASTIAN SEBASTIAN  JACOB 
(FTHR)

291,THAZHATHUPULICKAL, 
KADANAD, 
KADANAD, 

KADANAD P O, 
686653, MEENACHIL

  

33 09/01/2026 Shailaja Shilu Shilu Sebastian (HSBN) 15,307B,Aerathu, 
Palaveli, Ramapuram, 

Ramapuram P O, 
686576, Meenachil
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PALA

Revision identity

34 09/01/2026 THRESIAMMA 
CHERIAN 

CHERIAN M J (FTHR) 09/128,MANAYANICKAL, 
KIZHATHADIYOOR, 

LALAM, 
KIZHATHDIYOOR, 

686574, MEENACHIL

  

35 09/01/2026 AKSSA JOSE JOSE P O (FTHR) 03/314 A PARAMALA, 
NEELOOR P O, 

KADANAD, 
NEELOOR, 686651, 

MEENACHIL

  

36 09/01/2026 ADARSH ANIL ANIL C P (FTHR) NIRAPPIL, 
KUDAKKACHIRA, 

VALLICHIRA, 
KUDAKKACHIRA, 

686635, MEENACHIL

  

37 09/01/2026 R RAMAKRISHNAN RAMASWAMY 
(FTHR)

113, MURUKANIVAS, 
CHETHIMATTOM, 

LALAM, PALA, 
686575, MEENACHIL

  

38 09/01/2026 MANJU DEVI U R ARUN K DAS (HSBN) KUZHIVELIL, PALA, 
LALAM, PALA P O, 
686575, MEENACHIL

  

39 09/01/2026 AMALU THOMAS THRESIAMMA M A 
(MTHR)

VENGALIKKUNNEL, 
CHAKKAMPUZHA, 
VELLILAPPALLY, 
CHAKKAMPUZHA, 
686574, MEENACHIL

  

40 09/01/2026 Tony Jose Sebastian Jose Sebastian (FTHR) 5/157, Padinjarekkuttu, 
Kayyoor P O, 

Bharananganam, 
Kayyoor, 686651, 

Meenachil

  

41 09/01/2026 Vijayamma K P Jayasankar Chettiyar S 
(OTHR)

Thattaparambil, 
Panamattam, 
Elamgulam, 

Panamattam, 686522, 
Kanjirappally
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PALA

Revision identity

42 09/01/2026 Shilu Sebastian Sebastian (FTHR) 15/307B,Aerathu, 
Palaveli, Ramapuram, 

Ramapuram P O, 
686576, Meenachil

  

43 09/01/2026 AEBEL ANTOSH ANTOSH ANTONY 
(FTHR)

439A, 
PADINJAREKARA, 
KAROOR, LALAM, 
KAROOR, 686574, 

MEENACHIL

  

44 09/01/2026 ALBY SANTHOSH SANTHOSH (FTHR) CHOORACKATTU, 
KADANAD, 
KADANAD, 

KADANAD, 686653, 
MEENACHIL

  

45 09/01/2026 SONA MARIA ABY ABYMON JOSE 
(FTHR)

MUTHUKATTIL, 
BHARANANGANAM, 
BHARANANGANAM, 
BHARANANGANAM, 
686578, MEENACHIL

  

46 09/01/2026 Treesa Maria  Sojan Sojan C Vadakkel 
(FTHR)

10/166, Vadakkel, 
Kizhakkenmattom, 
Bharananganam, 

Kizhakkenmattom, 
686652, Meenachil

  

47 09/01/2026 ALBIN S V SAJU JOSEPH (FTHR) OONNUKALLUNKAL, 
EDAPPADY, 

BHARANANGANAM, 
EDAPPADY, 686578, 

MEENACHIL

  

48 09/01/2026 Anu Koshy TWINKLE  MATHEW 
(HSBN)

447 KANDATHIL, 
NEAR EZHACHERRY 

BANK, 
VELLILAPPALLY, 

EZHACHERRY P O, 
686651, MEENACHIL
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PALA

Revision identity

49 09/01/2026 MARY ANN 
VARGHESE

VARGHESE GEORGE 
P (FTHR)

PALLIPPURATHU, 
MELUKAVU, 
MELUKAVU, 

MELUKAVU, 686652, 
MEENACHIL

  

50 09/01/2026 AARON VARGHESE 
SAJI 

SAJI VARKEY (FTHR) 221-A/ NIRAPPIL, 
RAMAPURAM 

BAZAR, 
RAMAPURAM, 
RAMAPURAM 

BAZAR, 686576, 
MEENACHIL

  

51 09/01/2026 JINCE GEORGE GEORGE JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

KAROTTUPARAYIL, 
ULLANAD, 

BHARANANGANAM, 
ULLANAD, 686651, 

MEENACHIL

  

52 09/01/2026 Aaron Abram  Jimmy Jimmy  Abraham  
(FTHR)

KOTTATHIL HOUSE, 
KIZHATHADIYOOR P 

O, LALAM, 
KIZHATHADIYOOR, 
686574, MEENACHIL

  

53 09/01/2026 LEEMA BINOY BINOY (HSBN) 40/PULIMOOTTIL, 
PLASSANAL, 

THALAPPALAM, 
PLASSANAL, 686579, 

MEENACHIL

  

54 09/01/2026 JULIAN BENNY Benny K M (FTHR) Peedikaparambil, 
Marangadu, 

Vellilappally, 
Ramapuram Bzar, 
686576, Meenachil

  

55 09/01/2026 MELVIN BENNY Benny K M (FTHR) Peedikaparambil, 
Marangad, 

Vellilappally, 
Ramapuram Bzar, 
686576, Meenachil
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PALA

Revision identity

56 09/01/2026 V M MAHIN MUHAMMED RAZI 
(FTHR)

VAZHAMATTOM, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 
ERATTUPETTA, 

686121, MEENACHIL

  

57 09/01/2026 Leon mathew George George Mathew (FTHR) Chettiyakulathu, 
Mevada PO, Mevada, 

Mevada, Mevada, 
686573, Meenachil

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


